
GOVF. R\MF:NT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRA 'T'ION OF 11.T. OF DAMAN & Mill,

OFFICE OF THE EXE('IITIV E ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. 1,
NIOl I DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.25 /2013-2014 .

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.l, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India , the sealed itemrates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P. W.D., State P . W.D.'s or MES,rail wa s, and also, with the VAT Dc nartment of U T of Daman & Diu f th C - 11or
Sr. / NAME OF WORK ES I

e owl n works.
N.I. AND LOCATION

T MATED EARNEST TIME LAST DATE AND TIME AND

Nos.
COST MONEY ALLOWED TIME OF DATE OF

RECEIPT OF RECEIPT &
APPLICATION/ OPENING OF

ISSUE OF TENDER
TENDER

DOCUMENTS

I Providi Additi l F
AND ITS COST

ng ona urniture to the 08/08/2013 16/08/2013
Govt. House, Fort Area, Moti Daman. Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.
(E-22792) 12/08/2013 16/08/2013

30 Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.4,87,400/- 2.9,748/- Days x.500/-

2 U kee m t f Gp p en o ovt. House, Govt. 08/08 /2013 I6/08/2013
Circuit House and Fort Guest House Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.
Secretariat at Daman District for the year 12/08/2013 16/08/2013
2013-2014. SI-I:- Supply of Patty

F Y
Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

materials . (E-22789) v.4,63,075/- v.9,262/-
. .

2013-14.
Z,500/-

3 Procurement of PVC Storage Tanks for 08/08 /2013 16/08/2013
the year 2013-14 in Daman District. Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.
(E-10971). 12/08/2013 16/08/2013

F.Y. Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.2,50,298/- 1`.5,006/- 2013-14. Z.500/-

4 Providing, Supplying & Installation of 08/08/2013 16/08/2013
EPABX System, Main Power Cable & Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.
related wiring works at S.E. office, Moti 12/08/2013 16/08/2013
Daman . (E-46006) 30 Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.2,20,780/- 2.4,416/- Days x.500/-
5 Renovation / Additional & Alteration of 08/08/2013 16/08/2013

electrical wiring & Providing of Air Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.
Conditioners at Govt. Circuit House Old 12/08/2013 16/08/2013
Building, Nani Daman. (E-4600 1) 60 Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.2,04,930/- 2.4,099/- Days x.500/-
6 Purchase of Computers & Printer for 08/08 /2013 16/08/2013

P.W.D., Works Division-l, Daman. Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.
(E-46017) 12/08/2013 16/08/2013

30 Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
Z.I,19,526/- '.2,391/- Days 7.500/-

7 Addition, Alteration & Renovation to 08/08/2013 16/08/2013
electrical wiring at Ladies Gym First Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.
Floor of Sports Club Gymkhana, Moti 12/08/2013 16/08/2013
Daman (E-45998) 30 Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.08.P.M.

2.1,00,140/- '.2,003/- Days x.500/-
8 Renovation / Additional & Alteration of 08/08/2013 16/08/2013

electrical wiring & Providing of Air Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.
Conditioners at office of Mamlatdar, 12/08/2013 16/08/2013

Moti Daman. (E-46003) 60 Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
Z.5I,860/- x.1,037/- Da s ^. 15O/-

Rlank Ienrtrr, will nnr h. c,-N- h., ......,

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by the
contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form and also for Sr . No.5,7 & 8 copy of ElectricalRegistration & Electrical License should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding.

Earliest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FDR shall he accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 days or more after the last date of receipt of
tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-I. Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web -site - daman.nic.in
Right to issue , accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

No. PWD /DMN/ABrI'C/ 331 -V

H. M. SOLANKI
I/c. EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

P.W.D., DAMAN.

Dated :-01 /08/2013.



..c, to

I l't,,. I lon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman A• i .u 4n. vantan.
2. The Hon'hle Member of Parliament , Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Commissioner, I I.T. of Daman & Diu. Secretariat. Daman.
4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
5. The Dy. Secretary (Fin.) Secretariat. Daman with ,,fund the aforesaid opcninr of cuww^.
6. The Law Secretary. U.T. of Daman & Diui. Secretariat. l) "1!
7. : : . . ............. ..,,:..^ PWD. 1 1 . . .,f ::;. D w t u-: ► . I- arc;t Mot[ Daman.
8. The Collectors. Daman & Din. n ••

9. The Director of Accounts , Daman.
10. The Presid(• n' ' ' , ')aman.

The Prr6 •,.c nt- n,ni-havr ' dministration. Daman & Utu. Ntoti Ullman.

12. The District Informatics Off, ''^t; ' t math, I , . . o 'nt Daman t,r I'nhlication on Web site.

Copy to:-
I TI r.. ,...,.. ..., nWD. Diu.

2. The Executive Engineer, PWI` ' -'
3. The Chief'Otlicer. D.M.C.. Daman.
4. The Assistant Surveyor of• Works.
5. The Divisional Accountant, Flead Clerk. Store Keeper in Di..
6. The Assistant Engineer. Sub Division No.l/II/&IV, Daman, wt::... dir ,•,.:r ,a;J Jub, ...o ...:, ul ice latest by

of ,I10nn, a s'-••'•-•+ cover co' - ' • '' jhl_ .,.;.....,! c-:-i,.ii .. R. Rates of year 2013-14, statements based on prevailing
rates, duly suppo•ied by authent..• .•-ons. of materials. many ,,..,,.'.., ,,.Y........., ...... required for the items of
".•t, •',' 'A' in respect of works. unuci tills notice. pertal, ...... . '... If f ;,•,,. . ,..,^, Juu,nl[ the 6 ivuJ.n W d„ In?S in rt'cnPr•t

ofeach wo;:. ,.......clusion in N.t.T's to be issued to Ih,

7- : Joticc Board.


